
RISEN SAVIOR FAITH FOUNDATIONS 
CATECHISM CLASS SCHEDULE 

Series B  |  2018-2019 
 
 

Saturday, September 22, 10:30 am-12:00 pm 
 

1 Martin Luther – Due: September 30 
2 The Truth about God and Us – Due: October 7 
3 Difference in Law & Gospel – Due: October 14 
 
 
 
Saturday, October 13, 10:30 am-12:00 pm 
 

4 Teach Us to Pray – Due: October 21 
5 Address: We Address God as Our Father – Due: October 28 
6 1st Petition: Help Us Honor God’s Name – Due: November 4 
 
 
 
Saturday, November 3, 10:30 am-12:00 pm 
 

7 2nd Petition: Believe His Word & Lead a Godly Life – Due: November 11 
8 3rd Petition: May Your Will Be Done – Due: November 18 
9 4th Petition: Everything We Need – Due: December 2 
 
 
 
Saturday, December 1, 10:30 am-12:00 pm 
 

10 5th Petition: Don’t Deny Our Prayers Because of Our Sin – Due: December 9 
11 6th Petition: Keep Us from Temptation – Due: December 16 
12 7th Petition: Deliver Us From Evil – Due: December 23 
 
 
 
Saturday, January 5, 10:30 am-12:00 pm 
 

13 Doxology: Confident that God Answers – Due: January 13 
14 God’s Means for Blessing Us – Due: January 20 
15 Baptism: A Very Special Day – Due: January 27 
16 Baptism: The Blessings – Due: February 3 
 
(over) 
 
 
 
 



Saturday, February 2, 10:30 am-12:00 pm 
 

17 Baptism: The Power – Due: February 10 
18 Baptism: The Meaning for Life – Due: February 17 
19 Keys: Use of the Keys – Due: February 24 
20 Keys: Public Use of the Keys – Due: March 3 
 
 
 
Saturday, March 2, 10:30 am-12:00 pm 
 

21 Confession & Absolution – Due: March 10 
22 The Life of a Christian Is a Life of Struggle – Due: March 17 
23 Lord’s Supper: A Blessed & Important Meal – Due: March 24 
24 Lord’s Supper: Eternal Blessings – Due: March 31 
 
 
 
Saturday, March 30, 10:30-12:00 pm 
 

25 Lord’s Supper: Saving Power – Due: April 7 
26 Lord’s Supper: True Preparations – Due: April 14 
Easter Sunday  |  April 21, 2019 
Review 
Review 
 
 
 
Saturday, May 4, 10:30 am-12:00 pm 
 

Review Test (parents & students) 
 
 
Faith Foundations Confirmation Sunday, May 19, 10:00am   
 
 
Questions? 
 
Pastor Brian Pechman 
(w) 912.925.9431 
(h) 912.988.0078 
e-mail: pastor@risensaviorgeorgia.com 
 


